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Nome
ZORRO
SEM CONTROLE
BARUK
RECRUTA
BOLT
ACELERADO
NEGUINHO
FACEBOOK
INFINITO
JEGUINHO
BOLT
SARAMANDAIA
VALENTE
MONTOYA
DIAMANTE
ZANGADO
SONIC
TREM BALA
VEGETA
357
SO ALEGRIA
BUDWEISER
MISTERIO
FENIX
BITREM

Anilha
221351
310044
013701
105756
008127
018615
009619
009694
253545
101216
013937
07131
001575
018459
033401
207322
002007
314067
222117
2079
210415
101113
845678
015961
105921

Dono
EDNALDO
ANDERSON
JOSIMAR

REGINALDO ROSA

SALVIANO
EDSON
VANUCA
ETINHO

GIULIANO THOME DA ROSA

MAIKON

MARCO DA SILVA

ZE CARLOS
LEANDRO
ANDRE FLORES
CIDI
SALVIANO
JOSIMAR
VALTER
SIDI
FRANCIEL
EDUARDO
MAIKON

JOVELINO CHICO

VALTER
VALTER

COLEIRO 01/12/2019
AOB - Barra Velha

Cidade

CAPIVARI

ITAJAI

BARRA VELHA

10/15 min
0/257
0/178
0/161
0/157
0/144
0/139
0/135
0/122
0/113
0/111
0/97
0/96
0/91
0/82
0/82
0/81
0/81
0/71
0/70
0/67
0/65
0/65
0/65
0/62
0/61

Pontos
250
240
230
220
210
200
190
180
170
160
150
140
130
120
110
100
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